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COMPANY PROFILE
>>> About Us

KinTek Group Limited is one technology orientated organization, team members are
devoted to probing the most efficicent and reliable technology and innovations in the
scienticfic researching equipment, fields like biochemical reacting, new materials

researching, heat treatment, vaccum creating, refrigerating, as while as pharmaceutical

and petroleum extracting equipment.
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Stainless High Pressure Autoclave Reactor Laboratory Pressure

Reactor
Item Number: RE-1H

Model

Reactor
volume

Working
pressure

Temperature
range

Heating
method

Heating power
Stirring power
Stirring speed
Controller

Reactor
material

Lifting method
Liner material

Jacket

Static Seal-No
Leakage

Safety Valve-

Safe and
Sellable
Pressure
Gauges-Seisnic
Stability

KRS (rs-2

1

1L 2L

=<22Mpa

=350°C

Electric heating

2Kw  2Kw
80W 123w
10-800RPM

Introduction

stainless steel, it can withstand high

Learn More

Reaction vessel stationary ring and stationary ring base create the perfect seal with no need for o-rings,
according to their structural features, contact stress increased with increasing working pressure, sealing
performance is better under the high pressure.

The reaction kettle equipped with safety valve, that adopted blasting diaphragm, blasting numerical error is
small, instantly exhaust gas fast, safe and reliable. Each valve adopts needle valve, reciprocating closed
form, seal is reliable and durable. All safety valves with resonable installation and releasing unblocked.

Seismic pressure gauges for the environment places severe vibration, the pulse of media tolerance, and the
impact of a sudden unloading, gauges clea instructions and stability, with good vibration resistance.

KRS-
KRS-3

5
3L 5L
2.5Kw 4Kw

185W

PID temperature and speed control with digital display

S$S304/316L

Manual/electric

Optional PTFE liner

Optional double layer jacket

Discover the versatility of Stainless High
Pressure Reactor - a safe and reliable solution
for direct and indirect heating. Built with

temperatures and pressures. Learn more now.

KRS-  KRS-
10 30
10- 30-
20L 50L
6Kw 9Kw
270W
10-500RPM
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High Pressure Laboratory Autoclave Reactor For Hydrothermal

Synthesis

Item Number: KR-3H

Model

Reactor material
Reactor inner size(mm)
Reactor outer size(mm)
Liner material

Liner inner size(mm)
Liner outer size(mm)
Rod size(mm)

Overall size(mm)

Overall weight(Kg)

50ml 100ml

304/316L Stainless Steel

240*86 249*105
@53*93 263*113
PTFE/PPL

230%69 @39*84
@40*78 @49*95
@8+200

65*139 75*160
1.65 2.4

150ml

@58*125

@78*135

@45*99

@58*114

97*185

4.8

Introduction

Discover the applications of Hydrothermal
Synthesis Reactor - a small, corrosion-resistant
reactor for chemical labs. Achieve rapid
digestion of insoluble substances in a safe and
reliable way. Learn more now.

Learn More

200ml 250ml
263*145 265*145
@83*155 @83*155
247*%118 @52*121
263*115 @65*135
107*205 107*205
6.1 6.1

300ml

@71*147

@91*157

@56*124

@71*%137

110*210

6.7

400ml

281*148

©103*162

@265*122

@81*137

120*215

8.1

500ml

@91*148

@117%162

@75%121

@91*17

135%215

10.6
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Customizable High Pressure Reactors For Advanced Scientific

And Industrial Applications

Item Number: KR-2H

R T

Volume (mL)

Body Material

Body Diameter (mm)
Body Height (mm)
Inner Diameter (mm)
Inner Depth (mm)
Wall Thickness (mm)
Clamping Method
Design Pressure (MPa)
Working Pressure (MPa)
Design Temp. (°C)
Working Temp. (°C)
Sealing Method
Pressure Gauge
Safety Device

Net Weight (kg)

Product Dimensions (mm)

25 50 100 250 500

304

100

70

30

60

14

Bolt

25

21.5
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
3.5

290x280x300

304

100

70

40

60

14

Bolt

25

215
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
5.5

310x300x320

Introduction

This laboratory-scale high-pressure reactor is a
high-performance autoclave engineered for
precision and safety in demanding research and
development environments.

Learn More

304

120

100

44

90

12

Bolt

25

21.5
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
7.5

330x260x350

304

120

130

58

115

15

Bolt

25

21.5
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
10

330x260x400

304

140

165

70

150

14

Bolt

25

21.5
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
15

350x260x470

1000
304

160

245

80

230

16

Bolt

25

21.5
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
24

370x260x540

2000
304

200

280

105

260
16.5
Bolt

25

215
350

300
Static Seal
Optional
Optional
46

450x450x520
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Mini Ss High Pressure Autoclave Reactor For Laboratory Use

Item Number: KV-3H

Introduction

Mini SS High Pressure Reactor - Ideal for
medicine, chemical, and scientific research
industries. Programmed heating temp and
stirring speed, up to 22Mpa pressure.

Learn More

_ KT-HPR-C50 KT-HPR-C100 KT-HPR-C250 KT-HPR-C500

Volume

Material

Design Temp
Heating/Cooling Rate
Design Pressure
Stirring Speed
Heating Power
Heating Method
Stirring Method

Valves

Explosion-proof Device

Pressure Gauge

Temp. Measurement
Hole

Net Weight

Dimensions (LxWxH)

304/316 Stainless Steel

Modular Electric Heating
Mechanical Stirring
Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet)

Selected based on pressure

Selected based on bursting disc

Standard size 4mm

310%x370x370mm

100mL 250mL 500mL

304/316 Stainless Steel 304/316 Stainless Steel 304/316 Stainless Steel
350°C 350°C 350°C

=3°C/min =3°C/min =3°C/min

22Mpa 22Mpa 22Mpa

0-1000r/min 0-1000r/min 0-1000r/min

0.7Kw 0.7Kw 0.7Kw

Modular Electric Heating Modular Electric Heating Modular Electric Heating
Mechanical Stirring Mechanical Stirring Mechanical Stirring
Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet) Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet) Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet)
Selected based on pressure Selected based on pressure Selected based on pressure
requirements requirements requirements

Selected based on bursting disc Selected based on bursting disc Selected based on bursting disc
pressure pressure pressure

Standard size 4mm Standard size 4mm Standard size 4mm

14.5KG 18KG 22KG

330%330x545mm 330%330x545mm 350%330x590mm

_ KT-HPR-B50 KT-HPR-B100 KT-HPR-B250 KT-HPR-B500

Volume

Material

Design Temp
Heating/Cooling Rate
Design Pressure
Stirring Speed

Heating Power

304/316 Stainless Steel

100mL 250mL 500mL

304/316 Stainless Steel 304/316 Stainless Steel 304/316 Stainless Steel
350°C 350°C 350°C

=3°C/min =3°C/min =3°C/min

22Mpa 22Mpa 22Mpa

0-1800r/min 0-1800r/min 0-1800r/min

0.7Kw 0.7Kw 0.7Kw
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_ KT-HPR-C50 KT-HPR-C100 KT-HPR-C250 KT-HPR-C500

_ KT-HPR-B50 KT-HPR-B100 KT-HPR-B250 KT-HPR-B500

Modular Electric Heating

Heating Method
Stirring Method

Valves

Explosion-proof Device

Pressure Gauge

Temp. Measurement
Hole

Net Weight

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Modular Electric Heating
Internal Magnetic Stirring
Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet)

Selected based on pressure
requirements

Selected based on bursting disc
pressure

Standard size 4mm

10KG

310x370%x345mm

Modular Electric Heating
Internal Magnetic Stirring
Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet)

Selected based on pressure
requirements

Selected based on bursting disc
pressure

Standard size 4mm

13KG

330x330x525mm

Modular Electric Heating
Internal Magnetic Stirring
Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet)

Selected based on pressure
requirements

Selected based on bursting disc
pressure

Standard size 4mm

16.5KG

330x330x525mm

Internal Magnetic Stirring
Standard 2 (1 Inlet, 1 Outlet)

Selected based on pressure
requirements

Selected based on bursting disc
pressure

Standard size 4mm

20KG

350%330x570mm
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Customizable Laboratory High Temperature High Pressure

Reactors For Diverse Scientific Applications

Item Number: KR-6H

Introduction

High-pressure lab reactor for precise
hydrothermal synthesis. Durable SU304L/316L,
PTFE liner, PID control. Customizable volume &
materials. Contact us!

Learn More

Volume (ml)

Max. Working Pressure
Design Pressure
Temperature Range
Body & Lid Material
Liner Material

Valves

Safety Device
Pressure Gauge

Options

25, 50, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 500, 1000

=6 MPa

8 MPa

Up to 240°C (Cryogenic use down to -120°C possible)

Standard: SU304L Stainless Steel; Optional: 316L, Hastelloy, Titanium Alloy
Standard: PTFE; Optional: PPL, Daikin M111 Imported Fluoropolymer
Standard: 2x 3mm needle valves; Optional: 6mm diameter

7 MPa Rupture Disc

Mechanical Gauge (0-6 MPa); other ranges available

Acid-resistant PTFE coating for the reactor lid

R e ——

Heating Method
Heating Power
Temperature Control
Temperature Accuracy
Stirring Speed Accuracy
Display

Over-Temp Protection
Sensor Fault Protection
Timer Function

Power Supply

Options

Standard: Electric Heating Mantle; Optional: Modular Block Heater
200 - 1000 W

PID with switchable internal/external sensor modes

*1°C

+1 r/min

LCD for Temperature, Stirring Speed, and Timer

Audible alarm and auto shut-off for >20°C overshoot

Audible alarm and auto shut-off if sensor signal is lost for >5 min
Auto shut-off after a set time at the target temperature

220V / 50Hz

Programmable temperature control with 485 communication for data export
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Visual High-Pressure Reactor For In-Situ Observation

Item Number: KT-VHPR

Model

Temperature Range
Pressure Range

Speed Range

Temp. Control Accuracy
Glass Material
Explosion-proof Device
Stainless Steel Material
Stirring Method

Lid Seal

Heating Method

Temp. Control Method
Optional Functions
Valve

Thermowell

Introduction

The visual high-pressure reactor uses
transparent sapphire or quartz glass,
maintaining high strength and optical clarity
under extreme conditions for real-time reaction
observation.

Learn More

KTNKS (Capacity 0.1L-5L)

Room Temp ~ 300°C (Customizable)

0-10 MPa (Customizable)

0-2000 r/min

+1-2°C

Quartz Glass / Sapphire Glass (=6 MPa)

13 MPa * 0.3 MPa (Rupture Disc Self-relief)

SUS304L Stainless Steel (Optional)

Magnetic Stirring

Threaded Flange

Electric Heating Mantle (Module heating optional)

PID Control (Optional: Programmable control, Touch screen, Data logging)
Pressure sensor / Sampling tube / Filtration sampling, etc.
3mm Two-way Needle Valve * 2 pcs

Sealed bottom SUS304L Stainless Steel, Pore size 3.3mm
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Kintek Solution
Head Quarter: No.89 Science Avenue, High-Tech Zone,
Zhengzhou, China
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